CAS 120
Array spectrometer for lab and production
We bring quality to light.
\\ 2 CAS 120
Key features at a glance
y  Precision spectrograph with integrated
density filter wheel (OD 1-4)
y  Shutter for automatic dark current correction

10) Applies for 30 minutes with LS100-130 after 1 hour warm-up time.
CAS 120 7 //
		Ordering information
08 \\   Ordering information
Order number Description
Spectrometer
CAS120-151 Model VIS; 360 to 830 nm; 2048 pixels back-illuminated CCD detector; 2.2 nm spectral resolution (100 μm slit)
CAS120-152 Model UV-VIS; 200 to 800 nm; 2048 pixels back-illuminated CCD detector; 2.7 nm spectral resolution (100 μm slit)
CAS120-330 3 m PCIe cable
Measurement adapters for production applications
LED-433-16 Luminous intensity measurement adapter for LEDs; ILED-B (0.01 sr); incl. OFG-414 and PLG-411; 380 to 1600 nm;
shortened version
LED-434-16 Luminous intensity measurement adapter for LEDs; ILED-B (0.01 sr); incl. OFG-424 and PLG-421; 190 to 1350 nm;
shortened version
EKT-101 External optical probe; fiber bundle with 90° beam deflection; 280 to 2500 nm
EKT-102 External optical probe; fiber bundle with 90° beam deflection; 190 to 1350 nm
ISP100-130 ISP100 integrating sphere with 100 mm diameter, fiber bundle connector; 240 to 2600 nm;
version for handling machine or prober
ISP100-140 Protective window for measurement port of ISP100-130
Measurement adapters for laboratory applications
LED25-431 Averaged LED intensity probe, complete for ILED-B (100 mm) and LED test sockets with 25 mm diam;
incl. LED25-100, LED25-230, OFG-424 and PLG-421; 220 to 1350 nm
LED-436-16 Luminous intensity measurement adapter for LEDs; ILED-B (0.01 sr); incl. OFG-414 and PLG 411; 380 – 1600 nm;
with clamp for LED test socket
LED-437-16 Luminous intensity measurement adapter for LEDs; ILED-B (0.01 sr); incl. OFG-424 and PLG 421; 190 – 1350 nm;
with clamp for LED test socket
ISP150L-252 150 mm integrating sphere, complete for luminous flux measurements at LEDs; adapter plate for 25 mm LED test
sockets; auxiliary light source; incl. OFG-414 and PLG-411; 380 – 1600 nm
ISP150L-253 150 mm integrating sphere, complete for luminous flux measurements at LEDs; adapter plate for 25 mm LED test